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Ariana Guerra1 130 Woodlands 14.400 0.0005.300 9.100 _._

Emma Slappey2 137 Starlight 13.500 0.9004.400 9.100 _._

Adeline Helland3 131 Denton 13.350 1.0504.600 8.750 _._

Kristyn Hoffa4 132 SCEGA 13.150 1.2504.400 8.750 _._

Kami Amemiya-Shows5 126 SCEGA 13.050 1.3504.400 8.750 -0.1

Jessica Wang6 140 Precision 12.900 1.5004.000 8.900 _._

Arianna Ruth7 136 Desert Lights 12.800 1.6004.400 8.400 _._

LaNiesha-Jopre Irvin8 133 Gym-Max 12.600 1.8004.000 8.600 _._

Kaitlin Green9* 129 LaFleur's 12.550 1.8504.000 8.550 _._

Nicole Steele9* 138 Auburn 12.550 1.8504.000 8.550 _._

Rachel Dickson11 128 Michigan Elite 12.300 2.1004.000 8.300 _._

Skyler Memmel12 135 M&M 12.200 2.2004.000 8.200 _._

Shynelle Mae Agaran13 125 Boca Twisters 12.150 2.2504.000 8.150 _._

Hailey Leonard14 134 Starlight 12.100 2.3004.000 8.100 _._

Amanda Bertorello15 127 LaFleur's 11.450 2.9504.000 7.450 _._

Macy Toronjo16 139 Woodlands 0.000 14.4000.000 0.000 _._
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Shynelle Mae Agaran1 125 Boca Twisters 12.100 0.0004.600 7.500 _._

Jessica Wang2 140 Precision 12.050 0.0504.300 7.750 _._

Kristyn Hoffa3 132 SCEGA 11.850 0.2504.300 7.550 _._

Ariana Guerra4 130 Woodlands 11.750 0.3504.700 7.050 _._

Amanda Bertorello5 127 LaFleur's 11.450 0.6504.500 6.950 _._

Emma Slappey6 137 Starlight 11.250 0.8503.000 8.250 _._

LaNiesha-Jopre Irvin7 133 Gym-Max 10.950 1.1503.600 7.350 _._

Hailey Leonard8T 134 Starlight 10.900 1.2003.600 7.300 _._

Skyler Memmel8T 135 M&M 10.900 1.2004.500 6.400 _._

Rachel Dickson10 128 Michigan Elite 10.700 1.4004.300 6.400 _._

Arianna Ruth11 136 Desert Lights 10.550 1.5504.300 6.250 _._

Kami Amemiya-Shows12T 126 SCEGA 10.300 1.8003.600 6.700 _._

Kaitlin Green12T 129 LaFleur's 10.300 1.8004.000 6.300 _._

Nicole Steele14 138 Auburn 10.100 2.0004.200 5.900 _._

Adeline Helland15 131 Denton 8.300 3.8004.400 3.900 _._

Macy Toronjo16 139 Woodlands 0.000 12.1000.000 0.000 _._
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Kaitlin Green1 129 LaFleur's 13.600 0.0004.500 9.100 _._

Skyler Memmel2 135 M&M 13.350 0.2504.900 8.450 _._

Adeline Helland3 131 Denton 13.250 0.3504.400 8.850 _._

Hailey Leonard4 134 Starlight 12.950 0.6504.600 8.350 _._

Emma Slappey5 137 Starlight 12.850 0.7504.600 8.250 _._

Nicole Steele6 138 Auburn 12.800 0.8004.300 8.500 _._

Jessica Wang7 140 Precision 12.500 1.1004.700 7.800 _._

Amanda Bertorello8 127 LaFleur's 12.450 1.1504.200 8.250 _._

LaNiesha-Jopre Irvin9 133 Gym-Max 12.400 1.2004.600 7.800 _._

Shynelle Mae Agaran10 125 Boca Twisters 12.200 1.4004.600 7.700 -0.1

Kristyn Hoffa11 132 SCEGA 12.100 1.5004.500 7.600 _._

Ariana Guerra12 130 Woodlands 12.050 1.5504.400 7.650 _._

Kami Amemiya-Shows13 126 SCEGA 11.750 1.8504.700 7.050 _._

Rachel Dickson14 128 Michigan Elite 10.050 3.5504.300 5.850 -0.1

Arianna Ruth15* 136 Desert Lights 0.000 13.6000.000 0.000 _._

Macy Toronjo15* 139 Woodlands 0.000 13.6000.000 0.000 _._
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Kristyn Hoffa1 132 SCEGA 13.500 0.0004.500 9.000 _._

Ariana Guerra2 130 Woodlands 13.050 0.4504.600 8.450 _._

Skyler Memmel3 135 M&M 13.000 0.5004.800 8.200 _._

Hailey Leonard4 134 Starlight 12.800 0.7004.500 8.300 _._

Rachel Dickson5 128 Michigan Elite 12.500 1.0004.400 8.100 _._

Jessica Wang6 140 Precision 12.450 1.0504.100 8.350 _._

Adeline Helland7T 131 Denton 12.400 1.1004.200 8.200 _._

Amanda Bertorello7T 127 LaFleur's 12.400 1.1004.400 8.000 _._

LaNiesha-Jopre Irvin9T 133 Gym-Max 12.350 1.1504.200 8.150 _._

Emma Slappey9T 137 Starlight 12.350 1.1504.300 8.050 _._

Shynelle Mae Agaran11 125 Boca Twisters 12.150 1.3504.400 7.750 _._

Kaitlin Green12 129 LaFleur's 11.800 1.7003.800 8.000 _._

Kami Amemiya-Shows13 126 SCEGA 11.750 1.7504.500 7.750 -0.5

Nicole Steele14 138 Auburn 11.200 2.3004.000 7.200 _._

Arianna Ruth15* 136 Desert Lights 0.000 13.5000.000 0.000 _._

Macy Toronjo15* 139 Woodlands 0.000 13.5000.000 0.000 _._


